
PGC in Coaching and Mentoring for Leadership in Organisations — Open Programme 2023/24 schedule (2pm UK)

Venue/topic Module 1 Module 2 Module 3 Notes

Tue, 18 Apr 2023 Module 1 Intro session 1 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 19 Apr 2023 Module 1 Intro session 2 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 26 Apr 2023 Introduction to TA 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 3 May 2023 Emotional intelligence 1h 30m

Wed, 10 May 2023 Solutions focus 1h 30m

Wed, 17 May 2023 Practice session 3h

Wed, 24 May 2023 Individual & business change 1h 30m

Wed, 31 May 2023 Intro to power, agency, culture and context 1h 30m

Wed, 7 Jun 2023 Stages of Development, learning and 
maturity 

1h 30m

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 Influencing skills 1h 30m

Wed, 21 Jun 2023 Practice session 3h

Wed, 28 Jun 2023 Ethics and Professional Standards 1h 30m

Wed, 5 Jul 2023 Review, assignment and looking ahead 1h 30m Summer break & assignments

Tue, 19 Sep 2023 Module 2 Culture and scheme design 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 20 Sep 2023 Module 2 Culture and scheme design 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 27 Sep 2023 Layers of Culture 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 4 Oct 2023 Creating a coaching/mentoring culture 
Discourses in C&M

1h 30m

Wed, 11 Oct 2023 Practice session 3h

Wed, 18 Oct 2023 Models and perspectives in C&M 
Psychological Perspectives in C&M

1h 30m

Wed, 25 Oct 2023 Goals in C&M 1h 30m

Wed, 1 Nov 2023 Practice session 3h

Wed, 8 Nov 2023 Designing a C&M Scheme part 1 1h 30m

Wed, 15 Nov 2023 Designing a C&M Scheme part 2 1h 30m

Wed, 22 Nov 2023 Module review, assignment and looking 
ahead

1h 30m Christmas and New Year break

Tue, 16 Jan 2024 Module 3 Intro and Observed Practice 3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 17 Jan 2024 Module 3 Action Learning  3h Double-presenter double-length

Wed, 24 Jan 2024 Gestalt 1h 30m Solo-presenter virtual sessions

Wed, 31 Jan 2024 Practice session 3h

Wed, 7 Feb 2024 Narrative 1h 30m

Wed, 14 Feb 2024 Practice session 3h

Wed, 21 Feb 2024 Supervision 1h 30m

Wed, 28 Feb 2024 Review and assignment 1h 30m

Total hours 25h 30m 22h 30m 18h 0m 66h 0m

Revision 10th Oct 2023


